Size 1206
SMD Suppression Ferrite Bead
FBHE Series
CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions: [mm]
Electrical Properties:
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA

(mA)
0.5±0.3
3.2±0.2
1.
6±
0.
2
1.
1±
0.
2
4.4
2.2
1.
8
FBHE1206-300-302R 30 0.04 3000
FBHE1206-600-502R 60 0.02 5000
FBHE1206-800-302R 80 0.04 3000
FBHE1206-121-202R 120 0.10 2000
FBHE1206-151-202R 150 0.10 2000
FBHE1206-301-102R 300 0.20 1000
FBHE1206-301-302R 300 0.04 3000
FBHE1206-471-102R 470 0.20 1000
FBHE1206-501-302R 500 0.04 3000
3000
FBHE1206
FBHE1206-601-302R
-601-202R 600